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1996 — 1991 CITY—COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY

107583
109052
109052

109052
110780

110959
111927

112539
112594

112595
112596
112598
112614

112654
112783
112798
112819
112820
112821

112823
112824
113006
113034
113038
113453
113457
113458
113618
113620
113620
114038
114039
114082
114082
114082
114082
114083
114083
114083
114083
114085
114085
114092
114265
114333
114333
114333
114333
114368
114382
114385
114393
114434
114518
114519
114593
114593
114799
114799
114799
114800
114801
114802
114803
114804
114805
114806
114807
114808
114811
114812
114813
114818
114819
114823
114824
114826
114827
114872
114903
114904
114904
114904

114916

NATIONAL TEMPERATURE
TOWNSEND MARKETING
TOWNSEND MARKETING
TOWNSEND MARKETING
DOKLA STATE HEALTH

GE CAPITAL PUBLIC FINANCE

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE
JARRETT BILL COMPANY
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO

GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV

MERKEL X-RAY CO.

DLM TEACHING RESQURCES
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
NATKIN SERVICE CO

BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
CINTAS CORPORATION
SPECTRUM PAINT

PAYLESS CASHWAYS
SOUTHWEST UTILITIES INC
C & C TILE & CARPET CO
ODEE COMPANY

BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP
MERKEL X-RAY CQO.

ALMED CORPORATION

AT&T

AMERICAN LIFT INC
AMERICAN LIFT INC

LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY

MERCK SHARP & DOHME
VERATEX

VERATEX

VERATEX

VERATEX

MERCK SHARP & DOHME
MERCK SHARP & DOHME
MERCK SHARP & DOHME
MERCK SHARP & DOHME
LAB SAFETY SUPPLY
LAB SAFETY SUPPLY
ROBINS €O INC, A H
COLUMBIA SCIENTIFIC
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
E SYSTEM

MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR
LOOMIS ARMORED INC
SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC
CITY LINE

AKINS TECHNICAL INC
CHARTS INC
VISWANATH, RAMPUR S
VISWANATH, RAMPUR S
CAREERTRACK INC
CAREERTRACK INC
CAREERTRACK INC
KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN
BRYCE INSURANCE CO
OKLA BAR ASSOCIATION
OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL
CITY OF COLLINSVILLE
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS
CITYy OF BROKEN ARROW
CELLULAR ONE-TULSA
BIXBY TELEPHONE

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

PUBLIC SERVICE CO
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
ATRT

UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA-
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
AT&T

SPRINGER CLINIC

CITY OF TULSA

BEEBE AUTO PARKS INC
BEEBE AUTO PARKS INC
BEEBE AUTO PARKS INC
WEST PUBLISHING CO

MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPL IES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPL.IES

SERVICES

MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICE
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SUPPL IES
SUPPL IES
SUPPL IES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICE
SERVICES
MAINT.
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING

INSURANCE/BONDS

TRAINING
TRAINING
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES .

SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAINING
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

196.65
43.75
43,75
87.50
500.00
1,911.96
183.63
316.15
109.30
440.00
3,536.17
475.00
217.80
b6 .60
35.70
5,733.11
46.80
15.58
79.10
241,08
132.12
73.45
330.00
98.13
510.90
52.00
136.50
4,40
91.77
81.39
84.20
1,415.52
130.00
312.00
52.00
312.00
235.92
353.88
353.88
353.88
19.48
S4 . 40
84.67
187.86
330.41
303.97
396.49
290.76
19.00
376.b6
215.00
29.00
150.00
99.50
611.59
984 .66
40.00
118.00
59.00
59.00
19.00
47,161.00
160.00
95.00
98.58
57.92
24,44
39.70
139.48
69.70
10.95
34 .47
82.45
7.01
10.95
588.00
44, 44
3.73
1,140.00
633.50
4.25
2.50

2.00

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 16.50




