MONDAY,	APRIL	15,	1991	CONTINUED

1006 -	1991 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY		: .
107583	NATIONAL TEMPERATURE	MAINT.	196.65
109052	TOWNSEND MARKETING	SUPPLIES	43.75
109052	TOWNSEND MARKETING	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	43.75 87.50
109052	TOWNSEND MARKETING OKLA STATE HEALTH	SERVICES	500.00
110780	GE CAPITAL PUBLIC FINANCE	SERVICES	1,911.96
111927	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	183.63
112539	ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE	TRAVEL	316.15
112594	JARRETT BILL COMPANY	SERVICE SERVICES	109.30 440.00
112595	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	3,536.17
112596 112598	GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV	SERVICES	475.00
112614	MERKEL X-RAY CO.	SUPPLIES	217.80
112654	DLM TEACHING RESOURCES	SUPPLIES	66.60 35.70
112783	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM NATKIN SERVICE CO	SUPPLIES MAINT.	5,733.11
112778 112819	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	SUPPLIES	46.80
112820	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	15.58
112821	CINTAS CORPORATION	SERVICES	79.10
112823	SPECTRUM PAINT PAYLESS CASHWAYS	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	241.08 132.12
112824 113006	SOUTHWEST UTILITIES INC	SERVICES	73.45
113034	C & C TILE & CARPET CO	MAINT.	00.0E
113038	ODEE COMPANY	SUPPLIES	98.13
113453	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	510.90 52.00
113457 113458	MERKEL X-RAY CO. ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	134.50
113438	AT&T	SERVICES	4.40
113620	AMERICAN LIFT INC	SERVICE	91.77
113620	AMERICAN LIFT INC	SERVICE	81.39 84.20
114038 114039	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY MERCK SHARP & DOHME	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	1,415.52
114037	VERATEX	SUPPLIES	130.00
114082	VERATEX	SUPPLIES	312.00
114082	VERATEX	SUPPLIES	52.00
114082 114083	VERATEX MERCK SHARP & DOHME	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	312.00 235.92
114083		SUPPLIES	353.88
114083	MERCK SHARP & DOHME	SUPPLIES	353.88
114083		SUPPLIES	353.88 19.48
114085 114085	LAB SAFETY SUPPLY LAB SAFETY SUPPLY	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	54.40
114083	ROBINS CO INC, A H	SUPPLIES	84.67
114265	COLUMBIA SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	187.86
114333		SERVICES SERVICES	330.41 303.97
114333 114333	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	396.49
114333		SERVICES	290.76
114368		SERVICES	19.00
114382		SERVICE	376.66 215.00
114385 114393		SERVICES MAINT.	29.00
114434		SERVICES	150.00
114518	AKINS TECHNICAL INC	SUPPLIES	99.50
114519		SUPPLIES	611.59 984.66
114593 114593	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TRAVEL TRAINING	40.00
114799	•	TRAINING	118.00
114799		TRAINING	59.00
114799		TRAINING	59.00
114800 114801	· ·	TRAINING INSURANCE/BONDS	19.00 47,161.00
114802		TRAINING	160.00
114803	OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL	TRAINING	95.00
114804		SERVICES	98.58 57.03
114805 114806	•	SERVICES SERVICES	57.92 24.44
114808		SERVICES	39.70
114808		SERVICES	139.48
114811		SERVICES	69.70
114812		SERVICES SERVICES	10.95 34.47
114813		SERVICES	82.45
114819		SERVICES	7.01
114823		SERVICES	10.95
114824		TRAINING SERVICES	588.00 44.44
114826		SERVICES	3.73
114872		SERVICES	1,140.00
114903		SERVICES	633.50
114904		SERVICES	4.25 2.50
114904 114904		SERVICES SERVICES	2.00
114714		SUBSCRIPTIONS/ME	